

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H180002971063)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : PARASEC

Account Number : I20180000086

Phone

: (916)576-7000

Fax Number

: (800)603-5868

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: PLSOS (6)

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Binks Services LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

ADTIOLD L. N			IABILITY COMPANY	* 5	
ARTICLE I - Name:	•		心事/数		
The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:		4		
,		• • • •	,		
Binks Services LLC				_	
(Must end w	ith the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	_	
ARTICLÉ II - Address: The mailing address and street add	dress of the principal of	ffice of the Limited L	iability Company is:		
Principa	Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
610 4th ave sw		610 40	h ave sw		
Ruskin, FL 33570		Ruskir	a, FL 33570	_	
The name and the Florida street ac	Rocket Lawyer Corpora	te Services LLC			
	•	Name			
	155 OFFICE PLAZA D	RISTFLR			
	155 OFFICE PLAZA D Florida street address	RISTFLR	eptable)		
		RISTFLR	reptable)		
	Florida street address	R IST FLR (P.O. Box NOT acc	•		
place designated in this certificate, I	TALLAHASSEE City Tent and to accept service hereby accept the appointment of all statutes religations of my position a	R IST FLR (P.O. Box NOT acc FL State re of process for the a intiment as registered lating to the proper a	32301 Zip above stated limited liability company agent and agree to act in this capacitate and complete performance of my duties provided for in Chapter 605, F.S	v I	

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV-

Title:	4 3 1 126 1	Name and Address:	
	Authorized Member		
"MGR" = M AMBR	anager	Danny Flaugher	
 -		610 4th ave sw	
•		Ruskin, FL 33570	
		- Control of the Cont	
			
•			
<u> </u>			
			
	•		
. (I Ice attachm	ent if necessary)		
e of imng.) If the date inse		specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not not of State's records.	
of ining.) If the date inser- ument's effecti	rted in this block does not	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	
of ining.) If the date inser- ument's effecti	rted in this block does not we date on the Departmen	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	
of Imag.) If the date inserument's effecti LE VI: Other p	rted in this block does not we date on the Departmen provisions, if any.	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	
of Imag.) If the date inserument's effecti LE VI: Other p	rted in this block does not we date on the Departmen	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	
of Imag.) If the date inserument's effecti LE VI: Other p	rted in this block does not we date on the Departmen provisions, if any.	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	
of Imag.) If the date inserument's effecti LE VI: Other p	rted in this block does not ve date on the Department provisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a m	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not not of State's records.	
of Imag.) If the date inserument's effecti LE VI: Other p	rted in this block does not ive date on the Department provisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a mathematical and the comment is executed as a second co	member or an authorized representative of a member.	
of Imag.) If the date inserument's effecti LE VI: Other p	rted in this block does not we date on the Department provisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a many this document is executed an aware that any fals.	nember or an authorized representative of a member. See information submitted in a document to the Department of State.	
of Imag.) If the date inserument's effecti LE VI: Other p	Signature of a m This document is exect I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree	nember or an authorized representative of a member. See information submitted in a document to the Department of State see felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
of Imag.) If the date inserument's effecti LE VI: Other p	rted in this block does not we date on the Department provisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a many this document is executed an aware that any fals.	nember or an authorized representative of a member. See information submitted in a document to the Department of State see felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
of Imag.) If the date inserument's effecti LE VI: Other p	Signature of a m This document is exect I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree	nember or an authorized representative of a member. See information submitted in a document to the Department of State see felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
of Imag.) If the date inser ument's effecti LE VI: Other p	Signature of a m This document is exect I am aware that any falls constitutes a third degree Vanessa Calhoun	member or an authorized representative of a member. see information submitted in a document to the Department of State in see felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Typed or printed name of signee	
If the date inserument's effective LE VI: Other processing REOUIRED	Signature of a m This document is exect I am aware that any falls constitutes a third degree Vanessa Calhoun Ing Fee for Articles of One	member or an authorized representative of a member. setted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. see information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
S125.00 Fills \$ 30.00 Ce	Signature of a m This document is exect I am aware that any falls constitutes a third degree Vanessa Calhoun Ing Fee for Articles of Ortified Copy (Optional)	member or an authorized representative of a member. suted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, ise information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: rganization and Designation of Registered Agent	18 OCT 15
S125.00 Fills \$ 30.00 Ce	Signature of a m This document is exect I am aware that any falls constitutes a third degree Vanessa Calhoun Ing Fee for Articles of One	member or an authorized representative of a member. suted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, ise information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: rganization and Designation of Registered Agent	18 OCT 15
S125.00 Fills \$ 30.00 Ce	Signature of a m This document is exect I am aware that any falls constitutes a third degree Vanessa Calhoun Ing Fee for Articles of Ortified Copy (Optional)	member or an authorized representative of a member. suted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, ise information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: rganization and Designation of Registered Agent	18 OCT 15
If the date inserument's effective the VI: Other process REOUIRED \$125.00 Fills \$ 30.00 Cere	Signature of a m This document is exect I am aware that any falls constitutes a third degree Vanessa Calhoun Ing Fee for Articles of Ortified Copy (Optional)	member or an authorized representative of a member. suted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, ise information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: rganization and Designation of Registered Agent	